STATE OF DELAWARE
Legislative Hall

HVAC Renovations
PRE-BID MEETING

11/26/2012

NAME COMPANY PHONE FAX EMAIL

John Farina DEDC 302-738-7172 302-732-7175 ffarina@dedc-eng.com

Joe Shub 302-685-0317 joes@flomechanical.com

Scott Capaldi Tuscan Construction 302-644-7091 302-644-7092 Iscott@tuscanconstruction.com
Chip Gruber Schlosser Associates 302-738-7333 302-738-5692 lc'gruber@hotmail.com

Dave Ragolia CNCS-Mechanical 302-883-3104 302-883-3194 david.raqolia@cherokee-cns.com

Jason Roebke

ETSI

302-229-2488

jasonr@etsi-online.com

Tim Edmondson

Whiting-Turner

302-292-0676

302-292-0683

sconiglio@bssinc.net

iplumley@tristatehvac.com

tim.edmondson@whiting-turner.com

Sam Coniglio BSS 302-996-0900
Lisa Hiott Hiott HVAC 302-697-3050 302-697-2802
John Plumley Tri State HVAC 510-389-8472
L Ware Kent Construction 302-653-6469

lynn@kentconstruction.com

Ken Vandegrift

C&D Contractors

302-764-7585

kvandegrift.cd@verizon.net




